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STATE NAME PHONE EMAIL 

Alabama David Frederick 334-240-9335 frederickd@forestry.state.al.us 

Alaska Joe Stam 907-269-8467 joe_stam@dnr.state.ak.us 

Arizona David Behrens 602-255-4059 davebehrens@azstatefire.org 

Arkansas Don McBride 501-296-1940 don.mcbride@mail.state.ar.us 

California Jim Wright 916-653-9424 jim.wright@fire.ca.gov 

Colorado Rich Homann 970-491-6303 rhomann@lamar.colostate.edu 

Connecticut Ralph Scarpino 860-424-3630 ralph.scarpino@po.state.ct.us 

Delaware Michael Valenti 302-698-4548 michael.valenti@state.de.us 

Florida Jim Karels 850-488-6106 karelsj@doacs.state.fl.us 

Georgia Alan Dozier 912-751-3488 adozier@gfc.state.ga.us 

Hawaii Wayne Ching 808-587-4173 wayne.f.ching@hawaii.gov 

Idaho Brian Shiplett 208-666-8650 bshiplett@idl.state.id.us 

Illinois Mike Mason 217-785-8774 mmason@dnrmail.state.il.us 

Iowa Gail Kantak 515-233-1161 Gail.Kantak@dnr.state.ia.us 

Indiana Charlie Keller 765-342-4701 keller@scican.net 

Kansas Casey McCoy 785-532-3307 cmccoy@oznet.ksu.edu 

Kentucky Bernie Andersen 502-564-4496 bernie.andersen@mail.state.ky.us 

Louisiana Kirk Casanova 225-925-4500 kcasanova@ldaf.state.la.us 

Maine Bill Williams 207-287-4990 Bill.Williams@state.me.us 

Maryland Monte Mitchell 410-260-8503 mmitchell@dnr.state.md.us 

Massachusetts Michael Tirrell 413-784-1828 michael.tirrell@state.ma.us 

Michigan Ron Wilson 517-373-1219 wilsonrl@michigan.gov 

Minnesota Olin Phillips 651-296-5971 olin.phillips@dnr.state.mn.us 

Mississippi Bill Lambert 601-359-2821 blambert@mfc.state.ms.us 

Missouri Bill Altman 573-468-3335 altmab@mdc.state.mo.us 

Montana Tim Murphy 406-542-4300 timurphy@state.mt.us 

Nebraska Don Westover 402-472-6629 dwestover1@unl.edu 

Nevada Bob Ashworth 775-684-2503 bashwrth@ndf.state.nv.us 

New Hampshire Phil Bryce 603-271-2214 pbryce@dred.state.nh.us 

New Jersey Maris Gabliks 609-292-2977 mgabliks@dep.state.nj.us 

New Mexico Nancy Neskauskas 505-476-3348 neskauskas@state.nm.us 

New York Andy Jacob 518-402-8832 atjacob@gw.dec.state.ny.us 

North Carolina David Jarman 919-733-0138 david.jarman@ncmail.net 

North Dakota Mike Santucci 701-328-9946 mike.santucci@ndsu.nodak.edu 

Ohio Mike Bowden 614-265-1088 michael.bowden@dnr.state.oh..us 

Oklahoma Patrick McDowell 405-522-4583 patrick@oda.state.ok.us 

Oregon Bill Lafferty 503-945-7435 blafferty@odf.state.or.us 

Pennsylvania John Berst 717-787-2925 jberst@state.pa.us 

Rhode Island Tom Bourne 401-647-3367 tbourne@dem.state.ri.us 

South Carolina Larry Barr 803-896-8844 lbarr@forestry.state.sc.us 

South Dakota Steve Hasenohrl 605-393-8120 steve.hasenohrl@state.sd.us 
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Tennessee John Kirksey 615-837-5425 john.kirksey@state.tn.us 

Texas Bobby Young 936-639-8105 jamen@tfs.tamu.edu 

Utah David Dalrymple 801-538-5501 davedalrymple@utah.gov 

Vermont Brent Teillon 802-241-3678 bteillon@fpr.anr.state.vt.us 

Virginia John Miller 804-977-6555 millerj@dof.state.va.us 

Washington Mark Kahley 360-902-1011 mark.kahley@wadnr.gov 

Wisconsin Trent Marty 608-266-7978 trent.marty@dnr.state.wi.us 

West Virginia Matt Dillon 304-558-2788 mdillon@gwmail.state.wv.us 

Wyoming Ray Weidenhaft 307-777-5842 rweide@state.wy.us 
 


